
Wisconsin Swimming, Inc. 

Officials Committee Members (4/2011,Revised)) 

 
George Geanon, Chair  LAKE 

W262 N2839 Coachman Drive 

Pewaukee, Wisconsin 53072 

262/691-0232  

gdgean@gmail.com 

 

Patty Kramer  UN 

7430 Farmington Way 

Madison, Wisconsin 53717 

608/833-5715 

pakramer@chorus.net  

 

Cindy Maltry  WAVE/FCY 

7765 Joseph Peters Drive 

Neenah, Wisconsin 54956 

920/727-9302 

cmaltry@new.rr.com  

 

Tim McAvoy  WEST 

960 San Jose Drive 

Elm Grove, Wisconsin 53122 

262/786-2415 

timothymcavoy@yahoo.com 

 

Michael Patton OSHY 

2510 Hamilton Street 

Oshkosh, Wisconsin 54901 

920/426-9269 

mcseclp@yahoo.com 

 

Maurice Pheil  P3X 

601 72
nd

 Street 

Kenosha, WI 53143 

(262)652-1514 (Home) 

mpheil@new.rr.com  

 

Rick Potter  DFAC 

6549 Winding Way 

DeForest, Wisconsin 53532 

608/846-5760 

rickpotter@charter.net 

 

Ben Radloff  BAC 

6010 Lynbrook Lane 

Madison, Wisconsin 53719 

608/277-8922 

bradloff5@hotmail.com   

 

 

Cindy Raatz   SSTY 

705 Riverview Drive 

Thiensville, Wisconsin 53092 

262/242-0707 

raatzharp@hotmail.com 

 

Paul Roehr   YDC 

719 Weald Bridge Road 

Cottage Grove, Wisconsin 53527 

608/839-4674 

Pdroehr53527@yahoo.com 

 

Kimberly Stoll   LAKE 

W294 N6012 River Grove Lane 

Hartland, Wisconsin 53029 

262/367-7020 

kkstoll@hotmail.com 

262-367-7020 

 

Kim Thompson  PX3 

9716 – 65
th

 Street 

Kenosha, Wisconsin 53142 

262/857-3838 

kimberly.thompson@aurora.org  

 

Patrick Weisling  SHOR 

3551 North Murray  Avenue 

Shorewood, Wisconsin 53211 

414/962-6526 

pweisling@sbcglobal.net 

 
Ex-Officio Member w/Voice & Vote   

Drew Walden, General Chair  BAC  

Wisconsin Swimming, Inc.  

608/438-7146 

swimbac@gmail.com 

 

Ex-Officio Member w/Voice & Vote 

Jeanne Drzewiecki, Admin Chair  NSSC 

Wisconsin Swimming, Inc.  

NSSwimming@aol.com  
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